
9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

MAN 38.80

Serie 1
1 2 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 42.36
2 4 SGRIZZI Silvia 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 43.76
3 3 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 45.01
4 5 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 45.58
5 1 BIZZOCCA Anita 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 45.67
6 8 GERARDI Eleonora 2001 ITA Libertas Syncro School 46.43
7 6 BERTUZZI Anna 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 47.26
8 7 MARENGHI Camilla 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 49.91
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Serie 2
1 5 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 45.41
2 4 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 45.47
3 6 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.42
4 2 ZO Alessia 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 48.05
5 7 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 48.66
6 3 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.75
7 8 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 51.52
8 1 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 52.68
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Serie 3
1 5 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 47.43
2 6 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 47.56
3 1 RUFFATO Marta 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 47.66
4 4 PIANFETTI Marta 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 48.04
5 3 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 48.43
6 8 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 50.55
7 7 FRACCHIA Eleonora 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 51.25

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
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Serie 4
1 4 PUZYR Daniela 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 44.98
2 5 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 50.83
3 1 CAMUSSO Cristina 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 51.38
4 7 MORABITO Sofia 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 51.67
5 6 URZI Francesca 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 52.52
6 8 PENNA Michela 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 53.98
7 3 MACCAN Adele 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 54.41
8 2 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 55.51
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Serie 5
1 6 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 49.67
2 8 POGLIANO Petra 2001 ITA Libertas Syncro School 50.95
3 5 ROSSI Federica 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 51.98
4 4 PICASSO Camilla 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 52.35
5 3 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 52.77
6 2 VOLPICELLI Alessia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 52.82
7 7 CHIAPPINO Matilda 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 54.84
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

8 1 PAIU Rebecca 2002 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 59.01

    Pubblicata: 19/12/2010 ore 10:06

Serie 6
1 6 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 44.57
2 2 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 49.01
3 5 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.92
4 3 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 52.21
5 4 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 53.23
6 8 CESTARI Sofia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 54.70
7 1 FERRIO Sara Carlotta 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 57.38
8 7 MARDENTE Anna 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 1'00.35
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Serie 7
1 3 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 47.86
2 2 AGOZZINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 54.55
3 7 CASTELLI DESANTIS Elettr 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 58.57
4 6 BENGHI Giorgia 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 58.64
5 5 BERSELLI Emma 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'00.33
6 1 AGOZZINO Martina 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.18
7 4 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.44
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Serie 8
1 4 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 43.75
2 3 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 58.42
3 5 CENCINI Gaia 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 58.80
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9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 38.80

1 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 42.36
2 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 43.75
3 SGRIZZI Silvia 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 43.76
4 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 44.57
5 PUZYR Daniela 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 44.98
6 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 45.01
7 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 45.41
8 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 45.47
9 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 45.58

10 BIZZOCCA Anita 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 45.67
11 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.42
12 GERARDI Eleonora 2001 ITA Libertas Syncro School 46.43
13 BERTUZZI Anna 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 47.26
14 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 47.43
15 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 47.56
16 RUFFATO Marta 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 47.66
17 MURENA Giulia 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 47.86
18 PIANFETTI Marta 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 48.04
19 ZO Alessia 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 48.05
20 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 48.43
21 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 48.66
22 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 49.01
23 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 49.67
24 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.75
25 MARENGHI Camilla 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 49.91
26 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 50.55
27 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 50.83
28 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.92
29 POGLIANO Petra 2001 ITA Libertas Syncro School 50.95
30 FRACCHIA Eleonora 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 51.25
31 CAMUSSO Cristina 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 51.38
32 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 51.52
33 MORABITO Sofia 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 51.67
34 ROSSI Federica 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 51.98
35 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 52.21
36 PICASSO Camilla 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 52.35
37 URZI Francesca 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 52.52
38 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 52.68
39 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 52.77
40 VOLPICELLI Alessia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 52.82
41 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 53.23
42 PENNA Michela 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 53.98
43 MACCAN Adele 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 54.41
44 AGOZZINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 54.55
45 CESTARI Sofia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 54.70
46 CHIAPPINO Matilda 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 54.84
47 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 55.51
48 FERRIO Sara Carlotta 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 57.38
49 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 58.42
50 CASTELLI DESANTIS Elettr 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 58.57
51 BENGHI Giorgia 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 58.64
52 CENCINI Gaia 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 58.80
53 PAIU Rebecca 2002 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 59.01
54 BERSELLI Emma 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'00.33
55 MARDENTE Anna 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 1'00.35
56 AGOZZINO Martina 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.18
57 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
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